

W.L. Contractors, Inc.
 5920 Lamar St.
 Arvada, CO 80003
 Phone: (303) 422-7985
 Fax: (303) 422-3026



INVOICE

Fort Collins, City of
 Traffic Operations
 P.O. Box 580 626 Linden St
 Fort Collins, CO 80522

Invoice Date: 7/21/2015
 Billing Period: to
 Terms: Net 30
 P.O: 2423-Britney
 Invoice# 25835
 Project Desc: MAPO 2015 Ft Collins
 Customer # FTCOLLIO

Timberline Ft Collins

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
1	Span Replacement for Hawk Signal	22,360.00	22,360.00

% Retention 0.00
NET AMOUNT DUE: 22,360.00

Estimate

W.L. Contractors
2423 MAPO 2015 Ft Collins

Date:
6/19/2015

Traffic Signal Equipment Installation

Location: *Timberline Ft Collins*

Description: Span replacement for Hawk system

Total **\$22,360.00**
Est. Quan. **Amount**

Item #	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Est. Quan.	Amount
1	Trench/Backfill/Asphalt (Restore)	L.F.	\$43.00		\$0.00
2	Trench/Backfill/Concrete(Restore)	L.F.	\$49.00		\$0.00
3	Trench/Backfill/Dirt (Restore)	L.F.	\$24.00		\$0.00
4	Trench/Backfill/Sod (Restore)	L.F.	\$33.00		\$0.00
5	Trench/Backfill/Asphalt (No Restore)	L.F.	\$32.00		\$0.00
6	Trench/Backfill/Concrete(No Restore)	L.F.	\$32.00		\$0.00
7	F/I 2" Bored Conduit	L.F.	\$37.00		\$0.00
8	F/I 3" Bored Conduit	L.F.	\$42.00		\$0.00
9	F/I 2" GRC	L.F.	\$20.00		\$0.00
10	F/I 2" PVC	L.F.	\$4.00		\$0.00
11	F/I 3" PVC	L.F.	\$6.00		\$0.00
12	Potholing in Dirt	Ea.	\$400.00		\$0.00
13	Potholng asphalt up to 7.75"	Ea.	\$800.00		\$0.00
14	Potholing in Dirt asphalt up to 11.75"	Ea.	\$850.00		\$0.00
15	Potholing in Dirt asphalt 12" to 15"	Ea.	\$900.00		\$0.00
16	Pull Box I/O	Ea.	\$897.00		\$0.00
17	Pull Box Remove	Ea.	\$665.00		\$0.00
18	I/O Water Valve Pull Box	Ea.	\$601.00		\$0.00
19	F/I Cabinet Foundation	Ea.	\$1,453.00		\$0.00
20	Remove Cabinet Foundation	Ea.	\$780.00		\$0.00
21	F/I Cabinet Step Pad	Ea.	\$735.00		\$0.00
22	Cabinet Install	Ea.	\$1,955.00		\$0.00
23	Cabinet Remove	Ea.	\$1,300.00		\$0.00
24	Cabinet Reset	Ea.	\$4,100.00		\$0.00
25	Mast Arm Pole Install	Ea.	\$1,655.00		\$0.00
26	Mast Arm Pole Remove	Ea.	\$1,780.00		\$0.00
27	Pedestrian Pole Install	Ea.	\$1,100.00		\$0.00
28	Pedestrian Pole Remove	Ea.	\$745.00		\$0.00
29	F/I Strain Pole	Ea.	\$5,400.00	2	\$10,800.00
30	Strain Pole Remove	Ea.	\$5,150.00		\$0.00
31	F/I Span Wire	L.F.	\$25.00	120	\$3,000.00
32	Mast Arm Install 15' to 29'	Ea.	\$1,400.00		\$0.00
33	Mast Arm Install 30'-39'	Ea.	\$1,600.00		\$0.00
34	Mast Arm Install 40'-49'	Ea.	\$1,600.00		\$0.00
35	Mast Arm Install 50'-59'	Ea.	\$1,700.00		\$0.00
36	Mast Arm Install 60'-69'	Ea.	\$1,900.00		\$0.00
37	Mast Arm Install 70'-79'	Ea.	\$1,900.00		\$0.00
38	Mast Arm Remove 15' to 39'	Ea.	\$950.00		\$0.00
39	Mast Arm Remove 30'-39'	Ea.	\$950.00		\$0.00
40	Mast Arm Remove 40'-49'	Ea.	\$950.00		\$0.00
41	Mast Arm Remove 50'-59'	Ea.	\$1,020.00		\$0.00
42	Mast Arm Remove 60'-69'	Ea.	\$1,120.00		\$0.00
43	Mast Arm Remove 70'-79'	Ea.	\$1,215.00		\$0.00
44	Mast Arm Reset	Ea.	\$1,500.00		\$0.00
45	Install 12x5 Signal Head	Ea.	\$1,015.00	4	\$4,060.00
46	Install 12x1 to 4 Signal Head	Ea.	\$1,200.00		\$0.00
47	Install Pedestrian Signal Head Install	Ea.	\$565.00		\$0.00
48	Signal Head Remove	Ea.	\$570.00		\$0.00
49	Pedestrian Push Button Install	Ea.	\$306.00		\$0.00
50	Pedestrian Push Button Remove	Ea.	\$306.00		\$0.00
51	Pedestrian Push Button Sign Install	Ea.	\$306.00		\$0.00
52	F/I Ped Push Button Lead-in 3pr/18 guag	L.F.	\$9.25	250	\$2,312.50
53	I/O Fiber Cable	L.F.	\$5.60		\$0.00
54	F/I Multiconductor (7cond) IO	L.F.	\$8.75		\$0.00